53
A
Q DESCRIPTION
E-680 Series universal data loggers/scanners are advanced
new generation micro-controller based industrial instruments.
Dimensions are 96 x192 mm, conforming to IEC/TR 60668.
The universal inputs and outputs of  the device can be easily
programmed by the user.

the right to modify the information contained herein without notice.
Q STANDARD WORKING LIMITS
Q ORDERING GUIDE
Q DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 90 x 185 mm
E-680 Series Universal Data Loggers / Scanners E-680 - UU - V - W - XX - Y - Z
Number of Inputs Channels
 80 inputs 08
 16 inputs 16
 32 inputs 32
* If  the instrument is ordered as 32 channels, independent relay output option is not available.
Common Relay Outputs
 None  0
 1 relay (1xNO-0)  1
 2 relay (2xNO-0)  2
Analog Output
 None   0
 1 Re-transmission output 4-20 mA (isolated)   1
 2 Re-transmission outputs 4-20 mA (isolated)   2
Independent Relay Outputs
 None    00
 8 independent relay (1xNO-0)    08
 16  independent relay (1xNO-0)    16
* Independent relay outputs shall be maximum 16 pieces.
Communication
 None     0
 RS485 Modbus     1
Power Supply
 85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC       0
 20-60  V AC / 20-85  V DC       1
Sample
 E-680-08-2-0-16-1-0  8 channels, 2 common relays, 16 independent relays, RS485 Modbus, 220 V AC.
 E-680-16-2-0-16-0-0  16 channels, 2 common relays, 16 independent relays, 220 V AC.
 E-680-32-2-1-00-1-1  32 channels, 2 common relays, 1 re-transmission output, RS485 Modbus, 24 V DC.
Inputs Type Min. Max.
Pt%10Rh-Pt Type-S 0°C 1760°C
Pt%13Rh-Pt Type-R 0°C 1760°C
Pt%18Rh-Pt Type-B 60°C 1800°C
Pt-100 |=0.385 -200°C 840°C
mV 0-1000 mV -1999 unit 9999 unit
mA 0-20/4-20 mA -1999 unit 9999 unit
V 0-10 V -1999 unit 9999 unit
CUST upon your request (R/T)
93 mm
11 mm
3 mm
192 mm
96
 m